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MISCELLANEOUS LICENSES

APPLICATION FOR
DEPARTMENT OF LICENSES AND INSPECTIONS
LICENSE ISSUANCE UNIT  
PUBLIC SERVICE CONCOURSE
1401 JOHN F. KENNEDY BOULEVARD
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19102

CITY OF PHILADELPHIIA - DEPARTMENT OF LICENSES AND INSPECTIONS

LICENSEE INFORMATION

  NAME OF LICENSEE (COMPANY NAME OR PERSON)   PRIMARY CONTACT PERSON

  

    

    

    

    

  MAILING ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)

  LOCATION OF LICENSED ACTIVITY (SEPARATE APPLICATION REQUIRED FOR EACH LOCATION; NOT REQUIRED FOR A HANDBILL LICENSE) 

  BUSINESS TAX NUMBER  COMMERCIAL ACTIVITY  LICENSE #

  PHONE NUMBER   E-MAIL ADDRESS

LICENSE 
NUMBER

FEE  LICENSE
EXPIRATION 

DATE
REVENUE 

CODE

NEVER

8/31

9/303822

3418

3702

$25

$30

$300

Scales and Scanners

Handbill Distribution

Commercial Activity License 

THE FOLLOWING LICENSE TYPES HAVE A LICENSE FEE OF $200.00 PLUS AN ADDITIONAL FEE OF $300.00 
FOR ANNUAL REGISTRATION WITH AN ELECTRONIC INVENTORY TRACKING SYSTEM AS DETERMINED BY THE 
PHILADELPHIA POLICE DEPARTMENT FOR EACH LOCATION OF OPERATIONS.

I certify that the statements contained herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.  I understand 

that if I knowingly make false statements herein I am subject to the possible revocation of any licenses issued as a result 

of my false application and such penalties as prescribed by law.

Applicant’s Signature: _________________________________________________    Date: _______________________

Dealer in Precious Metals 

Pawn Brokers $500

$500

12/31

4/30

3381

3524


