CITY OF PHILADELPHIIA - DEPARTMENT OF LICENSES AND INSPECTIONS

APPLICATION FOR MISCELLANEOUS LICENSES



DEPARTMENT OF LICENSES AND INSPECTIONS LICENSE ISSUANCE UNIT PUBLIC SERVICE CONCOURSE 1401 JOHN F. KENNEDY BOULEVARD PHILADELPHIA, PA 19102

LICENSEE INFORMATION				
NAME OF LICENSEE (COMPANY NAME OR PERSON)		PRIMARY CONTACT PERSON		
PHONE NUMBER		E-MAIL ADDRESS		
COMMERCIAL ACTIVITY LICENSE #		BUSINESS TAX NUMBER		
LOCATION OF LICENSED ACTIVITY (SEPARATE APPLICATION REQUIRED FOR EACH LOCATION; NOT REQUIRED FOR A HANDBILL LICENSE)				
MAILING ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE)				
LICENSE	FEE	REVENUE CODE	EXPIRATION DATE	LICENSE NUMBER
☐ Commercial Activity License	\$300	3702	NEVER	
☐ Handbill Distribution	\$30	3418	8/31	
☐ Scales and Scanners	\$25	3822	9/30	
THE FOLLOWING LICENSE TYPES HAVE A LICENSE FEE OF \$200.00 PLUS AN ADDITIONAL FEE OF \$300.00 FOR ANNUAL REGISTRATION WITH AN ELECTRONIC INVENTORY TRACKING SYSTEM AS DETERMINED BY THE PHILADELPHIA POLICE DEPARTMENT FOR EACH LOCATION OF OPERATIONS.				
☐ Dealer in Precious Metals	\$500	3524	4/30	
☐ Pawn Brokers	\$500	3381	12/31	
I certify that the statements contained herein are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. I understand that if I knowingly make false statements herein I am subject to the possible revocation of any licenses issued as a result of my false application and such penalties as prescribed by law.				
	as prescribed by lav	V.		